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3143
3144
3274
3165
3213
3082
3191

3340
3214
3116
3228
3330
3103
3104
3153
3327
3298
3073
3289
3iep
3145
3313
3154
3281

3314
3091

3278
3182
3167
3276
3166
3076
3342
3303
3080
3290
3217
3123
3168
3328
3316
3319
3109
3302
3105
3155
3346
3215
3146
3148
3147
3083
3149
3084
3187
3086
3085
3188
3189
3081

3087
3088
3195
3169
3341
3156
3299
3218
3300
3283
3117
3118
3279
3282
3248
3246
3244
3235

3256

PIERIAN PRESS

POLK & CO., R.L.

POTTER, ANGELIKA

PUBLIC SERVICE CO.

@-DATA COFR

REGENTS ~ U.C.

ROSS MARTIN

RULE COMPANY

SAMS & CO., INC., HOWARD
SANFORD CO.

SCHULTZ, DANELLE

SCOTT RICE CO.

SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE C
SEARL MECHANICAL INC.
SHACKELFORD, MARILYN
SHARP TYPESETTING & GRAPH
SHEHI, BILLIE

SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE
SHOLARLY BOOK CENTER, INC
SILVEY, CRAIG

SIRS

SMITH COLLEGE LIBRARY
SOLANO, DEBORAH

SOLOW'S AUTO GLASS & PLAT
SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVER
SOUTHWEST PAPER CO.
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
SOUTHWESTERN BELL

SPERRY UTILITY SERVICE AU
SW BELL YELLOW PAGES

S&K TRASH SERVICE, INC.
TELEX COMPUTER PRODUCTS,
TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL
THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL, IN
THOMPSON BOOK & SUPPLY CO
THORNDIKE PRESS

THORNDIKE PRESS

TOP HAT MAGIC & FUN SHOP
TOWN OF SKIATOOK

TRIANGLE COMPANY

TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY
TULSA COUNTY BLDG. OPERAT
TULSA COUNTY PARK DEPT.
TULSA PHOTO LAB

TULSA PLASTICS

TULSA TRANSIT

TYPEWRITER SERVICE CO.
ULVERSCROFT LARGE PRINT B
UMI de PUERTO RICO INC.
UNIVERSITY MICROFILMS INT
UNIVERSITY MICROFILMS INT
UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-CO
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
UNIVERSITY OF OREGON LIBR
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH
UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-M
U. OF ALABAMA LIBRARY

U. VA PRINTING SERVICES
U.S. COURT CLERK

WAIT SALES CO.

WASTE MGMT. OF TULSA, INC
WESCHE CO.

WESTFIELD, DORIS
WILLIAMS, MARY ANN

WILSON CO., H.W.

WOODRUM, PAT
XEROX CORP.
XEROX CORP.
YOUNG CO., J.D.
YOUNG CO., J.D
ZYTRON

BAKER & TAYLOR
BAKER & TAYLOR
BAKER & TAYLOR
BAKER & TAYLOR
BAKER & TAYLOR

CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
MILEAGE
SERVICE
CONTINUATICNS
PHOTOCOPRIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
CONTINUATIONS
TONER CARTRIDGES
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
LABOR

MILEAGE
TYPESETTING
MILEAGE
SERVICE
CONTINUATIONS
SUMMER PERFORMER
CONTINUATIONS
PHOTOCOPIES
MILEAGE

DOOR BGLASS
PHOTOCOPIES
POSTEX BOARD
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
LISTINGS
SERVICE
LEASE/MAINT
PEST CONTROL
FILM LEADER
PHONO CARTRIDGES
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
SUMMER PERFORMER
SERVICE

ART SUPPLIES
EXPENSES
TRUCK REPAIR
GROUNDS MAINT
FILM PROCESSING
CLEAR PLASTIC
BUS TICKETS
PARKING TICKETS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
PHOTOCOPIES
PHOTOCOPIES
PHOTOCDPIES
PHOTOCOPIES
PHOTOCOPIES
PHOTOCOPIES
PHOTOCOPIES
PHOTOCOPIES
PHOTOCOPIES
PHOTOCOPIES
CONTINUATIONS
WEED EATER LINE
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
WILSONLINE
MILEAGE
ACCESSORY
CANCEL XEROX
PAPER

RIBBONS & CASSETTE

RETAINERS
BOOKS
BOOKS
BOOKS
BOOKS
BOOKS

5.00
132.97
53.12
14,815.28
745.00
22.20
1,127.90
8.99
71.47
406.00
9.66
810.52
169.00
70.00
48.59
10.00
155.80
14,081.00
8.25
750.00
114.80
12.00
136.94
23.75
3.60
80.57
854 .58
1,529.30
39.69
12.53
15.00
4,823.00
39.00
49.00
12.69
88.20
29.14
700.00
380.14
83.04
151.99
40.48
5,000.00
15.17
15.75
137.00
118.00
172.55
333.00
822.94
21.21
3.56
10.00

7 .40
5.00
37.65
8.70
21.00
6.80
5.50

7 .44
20.50
12.98
232.00
43.11

49 .61
15.93

64 .07
66.48
245,00
1,362.72
87.40
Bb.04
52.50
1,687.92
1,036.27
582.80
11,976.86
347.04




